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SUSTAINABILITY DECLARATION

Item number
MO6484-15

Item description
300D 2 tone RPET and 10W wireless charging phone stand. Output: 9V/1.1A (10W) for quick charging. Compatible with latest

Androids, iPhone® 8and newer.
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Component description
Shell fabric

Carboard

USB connector shield

USB jacket

Micro USB connector shield
Micro USB jacket

Cable

White metal wire

Coppery metal wire

Yellow transparent plastic
adhesive tape

Magnetic sheet

Printed Circuit Board
Magnets

Position
External
Internal
External
External
External
External
External
Internal
Internal
Internal

Internal

Internal
Internal

Material

Polyester

Paper

Stainless steel

Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC)
Stainless steel

Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC)
Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC)
Nylon

Copper

Rubber compounds

Ferrite substances, magnetoplumbite-

type, barium-cobalt-titanium
Printed Circuit Board (PCB)

Ferrite substances, magnetoplumbite-

type, barium-cobalt-titanium
Total
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Weight Percentage
30,00%
44,50%

1,50%
5,00%
1,00%
3,00%
4,00%
1,00%
1,00%
1,00%

2,00%

5,00%
1,00%

100,00%
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Material information Petrochemical Partly Biobased Biobased
PLA/ABS, Wheat Straw/PP, Wheat
. Straw/ABS, Bamboo/PP, Coffee
Non-biodegradable Husk/PP, Coffee Husk/ABS,
Polyester/Latex
B_|odegr_adable PLA/BPAT
(industrial)
Recyclability of material Xlvyes [INo
Renewable source
Recycled material Natural material Reused waste material
Xlyes [INo Llyes XINo [lyes XINo
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ORGANIC E-WRSTE PRAPER METAL GLASS TEXTILE
Fulfilled technical standard

This item is compliant with the European legislation and regulations applicable to this item. A Declaration of Conformity (DOC)
certificate and all relevant test reports are easily downloadable at our web shop.

Quality certifications/ social audits factory

Packaging and Transport
Piece Inner Carton Carton | mo box Polybag Packaging
1 - 40 Yes - Bulk, whole set in MO box.

We have dedicated partnerships with our carriers. Who have shown their commitments to reduce GHG emissions and have ambitious
targets concerning carbon-neutral deliveries and climate-neutral logistics solutions.

midocean

Mrs. P. Varela

Buying & Portiglto Pirector
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